10
20
30

10
1"
12
13

4 N°de voile
[ B FRA 6900
L EFRA43733
[ J FRA 39337
E@FRA1919
L BFRA 63436
EBFRAO183
I_BFRA 29053

[l § FRA 9449

[l FRA 9004
[0 FRA 8647
[ B FRA 9837
[0 FRA 9893
[0 FRA 6024

Classe

Class IRC2
Class IRC 2
Class IRC3
Class IRC4
Class IRC3
Class IRC3
Class IRC4

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2
Class IRC3
Class IRC4
ClassIRC4
Class IRC4

Nom

MLS - POULPITO

SPEED MARINE EPUREAU - GUILTY PLEASURES
BNC :: MyNET

BCI BRER FOX

PRONY'S PARADISE - AREAREA

SNATCH N' FURIOUS

RAYMARINE - GIROUETTE

XLR8

PARTY TIME-SEC

BUDGET LE 3 MATS - BLUE
TEAM GROUPAMA - Serendipity
KOMATSU - MALUCO
NEOCEAN - BLADE RUNNER

Points retenus
8
12
23
35
42
45
47

48

53
56
67
79
87

Points Totaux
10
15
28
45
51
57
58

64

63
68
80
92
100
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