

	▲ N° de voile	◆ Classe	◆ Nom	◆ Points retenus	◆ Points Totaux	◆ 1	◆ 2	◆ 3	◆ 4	◆ 5	◆ 6	◆ 7	◆ 8
1 ●	FRA 6900	Class IRC 2	MLS - POULPITO	8	10	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	2
2 ●	FRA 43733	Class IRC 2	SPEED MARINE EPUREAU - GUILTY PLEASURES	12	15	2	2	3	2	2	2	1	1
3 ●	FRA 39337	Class IRC 3	BNC :: MyNET	23	28	4	3	2	3	4	5	4	3
4	FRA 1919	Class IRC 4	BCI BRER FOX	35	45	6	4	5	+0	3	4	6	7
5	FRA 63436	Class IRC 3	PRONY'S PARADISE - AREAREA	42	51	3	5	4	9	9	3	9	9
6	FRA 9183	Class IRC 3	SNATCH N' FURIOUS	45	57	10	8	8	6	5	+2	3	5
7	FRA 29053	Class IRC 4	RAYMARINE - GIROUETTE	47	58	7	7	7	7	8	+1	5	6
8	FRA 9449	Class IRC 2	XLR8	48	64	5	6	DSQ +6	4	7	8	7	11
9	FRA 9004	Class IRC 2	PARTY TIME-SEC	53	63	9	9	+0	5	6	6	8	10
10	FRA 8647	Class IRC 3	BUDGET LE 3 MATS - BLUE	56	68	8	10	9	8	+2	7	10	4
11	FRA 9837	Class IRC 4	TEAM GROUPAMA - Serendipity	67	80	11	11	6	12	10	9	+3	8
12	FRA 9893	Class IRC 4	KOMATSU - MALUCO	79	92	12	12	11	11	+3	10	11	12
13	FRA 6024	Class IRC 4	NEOCEAN - BLADE RUNNER	87	100	+3	13	12	13	11	13	12	13